OUTPUT SHAFT NOT SUPPORTED
Gear Pump
SPECIFICATIONS AND TECHNICAL DATA
TYPE CODE DISPLACEMENT
cm3/rev.
A
mm
B
mm
C
INLET
D
OUTLET
WEIGHT
kg
FZL   15 200FZL015 D
S S 15 96.5 142.5 3/4’’ G 1/2’’ G 8.6
FZL   22 200FZL022 D
S S 22 101.5 147.5 3/4’’ G 1/2’’ G 9.1
FZL   36 200FZL036 D
S S 36 99.5 157.5 3/4’’ G 1/2’’ G 9.8
FZL   43 200FZL043 D
S S 43 104.5 162.5 1’’ G 3/4’’ G 10.2
FZL   57 200FZL057 D
S S 57 111.5 172,5 1’’ G 3/4’’ G 11
FZL   65 200FZL065 D
S S 65 116.5 177.5 1’’ G 3/4’’ G 11.5
FZL   90 200FZL090 D
S S 84 126 192.5 1’’ ¼ G 1’’ G 12.5
FZL 110 200FZL110 D
S S 105 138 204.5 1’’ ¼ G 1’’ G 14.3
FZL
FZL 15
FZL 22